
IRC
13:16:00

Pos. Clase N° Vela Yate Armador TCC Hora Llegada T. Invertido T. Corregido Puntos

1 J-70 USA456 NEW WAVE PABLO HERMAN 0,950 15:22:58 2:06:58 2:00:37 1
2 J-70 CHI221 SANTANDER PABLO AMUNATEGUI 0,950 15:25:30 2:09:30 2:03:01 2
3 J-70 CHI69 MASTER PATRICIO SEGUEL 0,950 15:28:47 2:12:47 2:06:09 3
4 J-70 USA1 WINDMADE SANTIAGO LORCA 0,950 15:29:15 2:13:15 2:06:35 4
5 J-105 CHI348 RUFIAN RUFINO MELERO 1,005 15:43:22 2:27:22 2:28:06 5
6 J-105 CHI672 SPIN OUT RODRIGO GUMUCIO 1,005 15:46:30 2:30:30 2:31:15 6
7 IRC Clasico CHI4178 LUCY CRISTOBAL BARAÑAO 0,882 16:07:30 2:51:30 2:31:16 7
8 J-105 CHI543 FENIA FRANCISCO JACOBSEN 1,005 15:51:00 2:35:00 2:35:46 8
9 IRC Crucero CHI37 REGINA MARIS ANDRES PALOMER 0,950 16:03:48 2:47:48 2:39:25 9

10 IRC Crucero CHI53 QUILTRO PAULO MOLINA 0,957 16:03:43 2:47:43 2:40:30 10
11 IRC Clasico CHI2013 VENTARRON ALEJANDRO MCDONOUGH 0,912 16:40:52 3:24:52 3:06:50 11
12 IRC Crucero S/N JUPITER JUAN PABLO QUIROZ 0,915 17:05:30 3:49:30 3:30:00 12
13 IRC Clasico S/N NIMARA II RAIMUNDO HERNANDEZ 0,810 18:01:34 4:45:34 3:51:19 13
14 J-105 CHI681 GRAND SLAM PATRICIO SEGUEL 1,005 DNF DNF DNF 21
15 J-105 CHI526 SCIMITAR TOMAS UGARTE 1,005 DNF DNF DNF 21
16 J-70 CHI7 AZKAR DANIEL IRARRAZABAL 0,950 DNF DNF DNF 21
17 J-70 CHI35 WILD SAILS RENE VIDAL 0,950 DNF DNF DNF 21
18 J-105 CHI642 SCOTCH ROCKS CARLOS PEREZ 0,950 DNF DNF DNF 21
19 IRC Clasico CHI888 KOALA FRANCISCO ESPINOSA 0,940 DNF DNF DNF 21
20 IRC Clasico S/N SELKNAM FRANCISCO CACERES 0,920 DNF DNF DNF 21
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1 IRC Crucero CHI37 REGINA MARIS ANDRES PALOMER 0,950 16:03:48 2:47:48 2:39:25 1
2 IRC Crucero CHI53 QUILTRO PAULO MOLINA 0,957 16:03:43 2:47:43 2:40:30 2
3 IRC Crucero S/N JUPITER JUAN PABLO QUIROZ 0,915 17:05:30 3:49:30 3:30:00 3
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1 IRC Clasico CHI4178 LUCY CRISTOBAL BARAÑAO 0,882 16:07:30 2:51:30 2:31:16 1
2 IRC Clasico CHI2013 VENTARRON ALEJANDRO MCDONOUGH 0,912 16:40:52 3:24:52 3:06:50 2
3 IRC Clasico S/N NIMARA II RAIMUNDO HERNANDEZ 0,810 18:01:34 4:45:34 3:51:19 3
4 IRC Clasico CHI888 KOALA FRANCISCO ESPINOSA 0,940 DNF DNF DNF 7
5 IRC Clasico S/N SELKNAM FRANCISCO CACERES 0,920 DNF DNF DNF 7
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Pos. Clase N° Vela Yate Armador TCC Hora Llegada T. Invertido T. Corregido Puntos

1 J-105 CHI348 RUFIAN RUFINO MELERO 1,005 15:43:22 2:27:22 2:28:06 1
2 J-105 CHI672 SPIN OUT RODRIGO GUMUCIO 1,005 15:46:30 2:30:30 2:31:15 2
3 J-105 CHI543 FENIA FRANCISCO JACOBSEN 1,005 15:51:00 2:35:00 2:35:46 3
4 J-105 CHI681 GRAND SLAM PATRICIO SEGUEL 1,005 DNF DNF DNF 7
5 J-105 CHI526 SCIMITAR TOMAS UGARTE 1,005 DNF DNF DNF 7
6 J-105 CHI642 SCOTCH ROCKS CARLOS PEREZ 1,005 DNF DNF DNF 7
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Pos. Clase N° Vela Yate Armador TCC Hora Llegada T. Invertido T. Corregido Puntos

1 J-70 USA456 NEW WAVE PABLO HERMAN 0,950 15:22:58 2:06:58 2:00:37 1
2 J-70 CHI221 SANTANDER PABLO AMUNATEGUI 0,950 15:25:30 2:09:30 2:03:01 2
3 J-70 CHI69 MASTER PATRICIO SEGUEL 0,950 15:28:47 2:12:47 2:06:09 3
4 J-70 USA1 WINDMADE SANTIAGO LORCA 0,950 15:29:15 2:13:15 2:06:35 4
5 J-70 CHI7 AZKAR DANIEL IRARRAZABAL 0,950 DNF DNF DNF 7
6 J-70 CHI35 WILD SAILS RENE VIDAL 0,950 DNF DNF DNF 7
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